
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Date Recorded= 2016;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201601040000
00030

01/04/2016
08:05:28

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY VENTER
STEPHANUS

201601040000
00710

01/04/2016
09:56:53

PARTEE
GREG

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201601040000
01470

01/04/2016
12:49:11

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BOATWRIGHT
RONNIE
BRADFORD

201601070000
06650

01/07/2016
11:50:54

MCKAY SUE M NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201601080000
08130

01/08/2016
11:18:10

PHELPS
BARBARA C

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

201601150000
15260

01/15/2016
10:07:11

MARTIN J
THOMAS

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201601200000
19730

01/20/2016
09:12:59

PETTERSON
DEBORAH L

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201601200000
19790

01/20/2016
09:32:04

MCBRAYER
JOHN A

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201601200000
19800

01/20/2016
10:13:29

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY VICKERY
BARRY E

201601190000
19140

01/19/2016
02:17:53

LABELLO
JAMIE

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201601260000
26580

01/26/2016
03:20:40

NEWMAN
NORMA JEAN
HUMPHRIES

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201602010000
30940

02/01/2016
09:21:22

MYRICK
AMANDA EVE

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201602010000
31040

02/01/2016
10:14:53

RAMSEY D
WADE

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201602010000
31120

02/01/2016
10:28:47

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SCOTCH
WAYNE J

201602010000
32860

02/01/2016
03:52:33

PARKER
KRISTI M

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201602020000
33010

02/02/2016
08:43:47

PRYOR
REBECCA A

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

201602020000
33110

02/02/2016
09:29:03

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BRASHER
BRANDY O



201602040000
36770

02/04/2016
12:15:32

NOLES CHERI
L

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201602050000
38400

02/05/2016
01:52:51

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL INS
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FRIEDMAN
JANET L

201602050000
38500

02/05/2016
03:53:07

POE TIMOTHY
S

NOTARY AMERICAN
CONTRACTOR
S INDEMNITY
COMPANY

201602090000
40850

02/09/2016
08:32:29

MILSTEAD
KAY D

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201602100000
42360

02/10/2016
08:44:54

MITCHELL
JENNIFER M

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201602100000
42470

02/10/2016
09:35:31

OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAVIS JUDY
LARUE

201602100000
42440

02/10/2016
09:09:43

POPE ANNIE
W

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201602100000
43640

02/10/2016
03:19:53

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY POLLARD
LATARA D

201602230000
56000

02/23/2016
01:01:12

MAYS DEBBIE
L

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201602240000
56260

02/24/2016
08:36:50

NEAL
CHRISTINA

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201602240000
57240

02/24/2016
03:38:20

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILSON
KELLY

201602240000
57330

02/24/2016
03:45:56

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RAY MONICA
E

201602240000
57320

02/24/2016
03:43:19

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOWARD
RONALD
MATTHEW


