Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
			,						1, 1,01		Description
201601040000 00030	01/04/2016 08:05:28	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	VENTER STEPHANUS						
201601040000 00710	01/04/2016 09:56:53	PARTEE GREG		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						
201601040000 01470	01/04/2016 12:49:11	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BOATWRIGHT RONNIE BRADFORD						
201601070000 06650	01/07/2016 11:50:54	MCKAY SUE M		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201601080000 08130	01/08/2016 11:18:10	PHELPS BARBARA C		NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY						
201601150000 15260	01/15/2016 10:07:11	MARTIN J THOMAS		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201601200000 19730	01/20/2016 09:12:59	PETTERSON DEBORAH L		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201601200000 19790	01/20/2016 09:32:04	MCBRAYER JOHN A		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
201601200000 19800	01/20/2016 10:13:29	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	VICKERY BARRY E						
201601190000 19140	01/19/2016 02:17:53	LABELLO JAMIE		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201601260000 26580	01/26/2016 03:20:40	NEWMAN NORMA JEAN HUMPHRIES		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
201602010000 30940	02/01/2016 09:21:22	MYRICK AMANDA EVE		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						
201602010000 31040	02/01/2016 10:14:53	RAMSEY D WADE		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201602010000 31120	02/01/2016 10:28:47	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SCOTCH WAYNE J						
201602010000 32860	02/01/2016 03:52:33	PARKER KRISTI M		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201602020000 33010	02/02/2016 08:43:47	PRYOR REBECCA A		NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY						
201602020000 33110	02/02/2016 09:29:03	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BRASHER BRANDY O						

								_	
201602040000 36770	02/04/2016 12:15:32	NOLES CHERI L		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA				
201602050000 38400	02/05/2016 01:52:51	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INS COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FRIEDMAN JANET L				
201602050000 38500	02/05/2016 03:53:07	POE TIMOTHY S		NOTARY	AMERICAN CONTRACTOR S INDEMNITY COMPANY				
201602090000 40850	02/09/2016 08:32:29	MILSTEAD KAY D		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY				
201602100000 42360	02/10/2016 08:44:54	MITCHELL JENNIFER M		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA				
201602100000 42470	02/10/2016 09:35:31	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAVIS JUDY LARUE				
201602100000 42440	02/10/2016 09:09:43	POPE ANNIE W		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY				
201602100000 43640	02/10/2016 03:19:53	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	POLLARD LATARA D				
201602230000 56000	02/23/2016 01:01:12	MAYS DEBBIE L		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY				
201602240000 56260	02/24/2016 08:36:50	NEAL CHRISTINA		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY				
201602240000 57240	02/24/2016 03:38:20	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILSON KELLY				
201602240000 57330	02/24/2016 03:45:56	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RAY MONICA E				
201602240000 57320	02/24/2016 03:43:19	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOWARD RONALD MATTHEW				